
Ashley Mark 
�marka@michigan.gov  
517-582-2877
Lauren Payton � 
paytonl1@michigan.gov 
517-243-8787
Dorian Ballard � 
ballardd4@michigan.gov
517-449-6322
Shelly O’Henley   
�ohenleys@michigan.gov
517-449-3938

Tracy-Ann Jennings
jenningst5@michigan.gov 
517-449-6695

Madelyn Slamka
slamkam@michigan.gov
517-243-7563

Brittany Pazdan
�pazdanb1@michigan.gov
517-897-2926

Trevor Quinlan � 
quinlant2@michigan.gov
517-243-5738

Regional 
Community 
�Engagement

Kristin Ward
wardk9@michigan.gov
517-331-5092

Community Engagement 
Unit Manager

Main Office
South Grand Building
333 S. Grand Ave. 3rd floor
Lansing, MI 48913


